
Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass C 1

1 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 6 2 6 2 6 2 25 6 2 16 5 2 6 2 5 3 40 15 55 41 B
2 Olof Andersson Aksf 6 3 5 2 6 2 23 4 1 11 5 2 6 2 5 4 37 16 53 34
3 Viktor Solhén Aksf 5 2 4 2 5 2 8 5 2 8 6 2 6 2 5 3 36 15 51 16
4 Nils Larsson Aksf 6 2 6 2 5 1 11 2 1 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 34 13 47 16
5 Jerry Granberg Aksf 5 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 1 1 2 2 4 2 5 3 21 11 32 5

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass C 2

1 Joan Granberg Aksf 6 2 5 1 5 2 20 6 2 18 5 2 6 2 6 4 39 15 54 38
2 Cleas Berg FOK Borås 5 2 5 2 5 2 14 5 2 8 5 2 5 2 6 4 36 16 52 22
3 Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 5 2 5 2 6 2 18 5 2 10 4 1 4 2 6 4 35 15 50 28
4 Peter Lutz Aksf 6 2 5 2 4 2 10 2 1 5 4 2 6 2 2 2 29 13 42 154 Peter Lutz Aksf 6 2 5 2 4 2 10 2 1 5 4 2 6 2 2 2 29 13 42 15
5 Roger Ekegren Partille Pk 6 2 1 1 2 1 3 4 1 9 2 2 6 2 4 4 25 13 38 12

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass C 3

1 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 6 2 6 2 25 6 2 18 6 2 6 2 6 4 42 16 58 43 S
2 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 5 2 6 2 25 6 2 18 6 2 6 2 6 4 41 16 57 43 S
3 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 2 6 2 26 6 2 15 6 2 5 2 6 4 41 16 57 41 S
4 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 5 2 6 2 23 6 2 18 6 2 6 2 5 4 40 16 56 41 B
5 Ken Tornäng FOK Borås 6 2 6 2 6 2 17 6 2 8 5 2 6 2 5 4 40 16 56 25 B
6 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 2 3 2 6 2 22 6 2 20 6 2 6 2 6 4 39 16 55 42 B
7 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 5 1 6 2 6 2 20 5 2 9 6 2 6 2 6 4 40 15 55 29 B
8 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 6 2 6 2 18 4 1 10 6 2 6 2 6 4 40 15 55 28 B
9 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 2 4 2 9 6 2 7 4 2 3 2 6 4 34 16 50 16
# Robert Karlsson Marinen 3 1 3 2 2 1 5 2 1 0 2 2 6 2 3 2 21 11 32 5

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass CVÄ

1 Lasse Larsson FOK Borås 4 2 0 0 5 2 12 5 2 4 1 1 3 2 3 3 21 12 33 16



Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass A 1

1 Nils Larsson Aksf 6 2 3 2 1 1 3 3 1 4 5 2 5 2 3 2 26 12 38 7
2 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 6 2 0 0 3 2 5 3 2 4 4 1 6 2 3 2 25 11 36 9
3 Jerry Granberg Aksf 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 18 13 31 4
4 Viktor Solhén Aksf 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 5 4 6 1 1 4 1 3 2 18 11 29 11

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass A 2

1 Cleas Berg FOK Borås 4 2 3 2 5 2 12 4 2 13 5 2 5 2 5 4 31 16 47 25
2 Joan Granberg Aksf 5 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 1 4 5 2 5 2 4 2 29 13 42 10
3 Stefan Paterson Aksf 6 2 6 2 2 1 5 4 1 12 2 1 5 2 3 2 28 11 39 17
4 Jan Sandström Aksf 5 2 5 2 3 2 7 0 0 0 4 2 5 2 0 0 22 10 32 74 Jan Sandström Aksf 5 2 5 2 3 2 7 0 0 0 4 2 5 2 0 0 22 10 32 7
5 Roger Ekegren Partille Pk 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 9 5 14 2

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass A 3

1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 2 6 2 18 6 2 19 6 2 6 2 5 4 41 16 57 37 S
2 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 6 2 6 2 19 6 2 12 6 2 5 2 6 4 41 16 57 31 S
3 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 6 2 5 2 17 6 2 10 6 2 5 2 5 3 39 15 54 27 B
4 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 2 5 2 5 2 14 6 2 12 6 2 6 2 5 3 39 15 54 26 B
5 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 6 2 5 2 13 4 2 4 6 2 6 2 5 3 38 15 53 17 B
6 Ken Tornäng FOK Borås 4 2 5 2 6 2 16 4 2 7 4 2 6 2 5 4 34 16 50 23
7 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 5 2 6 2 6 2 19 3 1 8 5 2 4 2 4 4 33 15 48 27
8 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 4 2 3 2 3 2 6 5 2 9 1 1 6 2 5 3 27 14 41 15

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass R 1

1 Nils Larsson Aksf 5 2 4 2 3 1 9 4 1 21 4 2 6 2 5 3 31 13 44 30
2 Jerry Granberg Aksf 2 1 4 2 3 2 6 3 2 1 2 1 5 2 4 2 23 12 35 7
3 Viktor Solhén Aksf 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 2 5 3 17 9 26 0



Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass R 2

1 Jan Sandström Aksf 6 2 4 2 2 1 5 1 1 1 4 2 4 2 5 4 26 14 40 6
2 Lasse Larsson FOK Borås 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 5 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 4 19 11 30 4

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass R 3

1 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 5 2 6 2 25 6 2 14 5 2 6 2 6 4 40 16 56 39 S
2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 6 2 5 2 11 6 2 14 5 2 6 2 5 4 39 16 55 25 B
3 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 2 4 2 16 6 2 5 5 2 6 2 4 2 37 14 51 21 B
4 Robert Karlsson Marinen 5 1 5 2 5 2 16 5 2 6 5 2 4 2 6 2 35 13 48 22
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 0 0 6 2 5 2 18 6 2 13 6 2 6 2 5 3 34 13 47 31

Pl Namn Klubb träff fig träff fig träff fig poä träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng
Gulaschträffen 7nov 2015 Klass Snubb

1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 5 2 4 2 4 2 10 5 2 15 5 2 5 2 5 4 33 16 49 25
2 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 2 2 2 4 2 11 3 2 3 4 2 5 2 5 4 28 16 44 14


